8:30-9 am

9-9:50 am

10-10:50 am

11-11:50 am

11:50-1 pm

1-1:50 pm

2-2:50 pm

3-3:50 pm

4-4:50 pm

EQUINE SMALL ANIMAL

REGISTRATION

Computed Tomography
Dr. IR Lund

PET CT, Dynamic Endoscopy & Radiation Therapy
Drs. JR Lund & Kayla Le

Distal Limb MRI

Dr. Gwen Levine

LUNCH
Abdomen Ultrasound Lecture
Dr. Alycia Kowalski
Abdomen Ultrasound Lab* UW SVM or
Drs. Alycia Kowalski, JR Lund, Katie Ernst, Gwen Levine, Margo Ryan WYVDL Tour*
Abdomen Ultrasound Lab* UW SVM or
Drs. Alycia Kowalski, JR Lund, Katie Ernst, Gwen Levine, Margo Ryan WYVDL Tour*
Abdomen Ultrasound Lab* UW SVM or

Drs. Alycia Kowalski, JR Lund, Katie Ernst, Gwen Levine, Margo Ryan WVDL Tour*

Mast Cell Tumors
Dr. Cecelia Robat

Surgical Oncology

Dr. Katharine Kierski

Canine Hemangiosarcoma#
Dr. Kai Shiu

UW SVM or WVDL Tour#

Congenital Heart Diseases*
Dr. Sonja Tjostheim

UW SVM or WVDL Tour#

Myxomatous Mitral Valve Degeneration
Drs. Logan Funk, Heidi Kellihan, Sonja Tjostheim

Wound Management
Dr. Joanna Finstad

Bandaging

Dr. Joanna Finstad



